9/22 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RT403 RIALTA SERIES LED COLUMN
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE

IP RATING
BUILD A PART NUMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RT403-26L45T5-MDL03-SV2/BKT
Mounting
Configuration
Overall
Height
(In Feet)*
Fixture LED CCT Distribution
Type Driver Lens Option Control
Receptacle Option Control Option Fuse Option Receptacle Finish
See next page
4-1/2" Bolt Circle
3" Conduit Hole
PT10-RT403
8"
10'
8"
GFI LPIUC
OPTIONAL DUPLEX GFI
RECEPTACLE
19"
10'
9/22 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
RT403 RIALTA SERIES LED COLUMN
4-1/2” Bolt Circle
3” Conduit Hole
PT10-RW403 GFI LPIUC
Optional Duplex
GFI Receptacle
PCD
Optional Photocell
on Access Door
lumen rating when operated at steady state
with  an average ambient temperature of 25°C
(77°F).
Optics
The luminaire shall be provided with individual,
collimating type optics applied to each LED.
The luminaire shall provide a symmetric distri-
bution with near perfect surface brightness and
uniformity.
Electronic Driver
The LED driver shall be U.L. Recognized. It shall
be remotely mounted inside the pole
base. It shall be supplied with a quick-discon
nect electrical connector on the power supply,
providing easy power connections and fixture
installation. It shall have overload as well as
short circuit protection, and have a DC voltage
output, constant current design, and suitable
for 50/60Hz supplies. It shall be supplied with
line-ground, line-neutral, neutral-ground electri-
cal surge protection in accordance with IEEE/
ANSI C62.41.2. It shall be dimmable using a
0-10V signal, consult factory for more informa-
tion.
Installation